Licensnr.

91363
on47
17990
24558
64072
64378
68604
95929
96149
105157
12779
98648
16086
42786
104065
104802
67694
94311
19309
17489
90227
96707
61128
1217
60846
17125
67682
14354
33169
68106
18202
102291
104506
94182

Damer Div. 1Sédra - Fair Play TK

Namn
Akerblom, Astrid (SWE)
Akerblom, Elsa (SWE)
Axler, Elin (SWE)
Barritza, Karen (DEN)
Batez, Mia (SWE)
Batez, Sandra (SWE)
Berglund, Emma (SWE)
Bertland, Emma (SWE)
Bredinger, Ella (SWE)
Brommesson, Amelia (SWE)
Brunskog, Louise (SWE)
Bystrém Ahlm, Isabelle (SWE)
Cosmo, Edit (SWE)
Ekelund, Kim (SWE)
Fazlioska, Artina (SWE)
Fex, Norah (SWE)
Ford, Linnea (SWE)
Forsstedt, Julia (SWE)
Frantzich, Djosa (SWE)
Gottlieb, Sofia (SWE)
Gram, Olivia (DEN)
Gronberg, Annika (SWE)
Hansen, Sarafina Olivia (DEN)
Herdzelas, Dea (BIH)
Herslow, Louise (SWE)
Hessleryd, Tilda (SWE)
Honic, Emina (SWE)
Jagare, Thea (SWE)
Jagare, Tilde (SWE)
Jamshidi, Elena (DEN)
Jerlardtz, Rebecka (SWE)
Karan, Helya (IRI)
Kilicasan, Elif Berna (SWE)
Kleine, Fanny (SWE)

Licensnr.

94180
57232
61596
16563
105113
13718
96713
16251
93074
12133
22800
61228
91288
17444
60213
70416
19894
103800
31582
21768
97203
14597
99320
98714
98626
100862
92984
102501
93609
64753
61052
102105
97491

Kleine, Hedda (SWE)
kotur, alexia (SWE)
Krebs Hyllested, Vilma (DEN)
Larsson, Tilda (SWE)

Lexholm Léwgren, Lo (SWE)
Lindh, Emma (SWE)

Lindqvist, Mila (SWE)

Mé&nsson, Esther (SWE)
Martinson, Matilda (SWE)
Matoula, Martha (SWE)
Milogevic, Sara (SWE)

Mgrk, Mille Johanna (DEN)
Munk Mortensen, Rebecca (DEN)
Nilsson, Clara (SWE)

Noltorp, Lisa (SWE)

Nordtvedt, Philippa (SWE)
Persson, Manuella (SWE)
Petersen, Valentina (SWE)
Radenkovic, Maja (SWE)
Rinaldo Persson, Kajsa (SWE)
Rosvall Hansson, Ebba (SWE)
Runstrém, Fredrika (SWE)
Sanlaville, Isabelle (DEN)
Selmani, Selma (SWE)
Stojanovski, Alva (SWE)
Stojanovski, Emma (SWE)
Svendsen, Johanne (DEN)
Tasevska, Isabella (SWE)
Tyrstrup, Mia (SWE)
Tyrstrup-Laurencin, Elise (SWE)
Viller Moller, Hannah (DEN)
Wang, Elin (CHN)

Zelikovic, Kristina (SRB)

Damer Div. 1 Sédra - GLTK

Licensnr.

95226
91401
93365
106220
106221
93166
95070
64865
67792
46139
92024
65780
32792

Namn
Amiri, Anabelle (SWE)
Amiri, Rafaella (SWE)
Anderberg, Kajsa (SWE)
Andersen, Ingrid (SWE)
Andersen, Ingrid (SWE)
Basic, Emanuela (SWE)
Bjarnemyr Kruse, Ellen (SWE)
Bogren, Filippa (SWE)
Bogren, Tilda (SWE)
Brostrém, Susanne (SWE)
Brunius, Kinna (SWE)
Burylo, Matylda (NOR)
Carlsson, Agneta (SWE)

Licensnr.

62729
67709
100558
60461
14932
20081
17313
30273
16020
99429
64754
25552
100856

Lofqvist, Linnéa (SWE)
Mamaijeva, Polina (SWE)
Mehner, Helena (SWE)
Misrnell, Kristina (SWE)
Nielsen Gulis, Iris (SWE)
Nilsson, Anna-Karin (SWE)
Oderkerk, Anouk (SWE)
Ohlsson, Erika (SWE)
Olsson, Maria (SWE)
Ornberg, Charlize (SWE)
Ottermark, Stella (SWE)
Saldh, Victoria (SWE)
Saljo, Lisa (SWE)



Damer Div. 1 Sédra - GLTK forts.

Licensnr.
60944
62080
68991
18120
68809
35058
67058
67057
31060
67472
30771
15781
64875
80529
14050
67903
1949
102904
94567
101317
204M
105556
100857

Namn
Carlsson, Anna (SWE)

Chessa Pielage, Annette Luana (SWE)

Coster, Linn (SWE)

Danielsson, Anna-Karin (SWE)
Danielsson Lundqvist, Sara (SWE)
Edebo, Sara (SWE)

Ekelund Tallhage, Elisabeth (SWE)
Ekelund Tallhage, Kerstin (SWE)
Engbdck, Paulina (SWE)

Freed, Filippa (SWE)

Gretzer, Christina (SWE)
Hamlin, Matilda (SWE)

Hanse, Linnea (SWE)

Herlitz Gustafsson, Lotta (SWE)
Hielte Kallenberg, Cecilia (SWE)
Jennerfijord, Felicia (SWE)
Johansson, Marianne (SWE)
Kjellgren, Flora (SWE)

Kjellgren, Fredrika (SWE)
Kolbiha, Mila Ariana (SWE)
LANGENFELD, MARIE (SWE)
Lind Kronlid, Lo (SWE)
Lindblom, Ebba (SWE)

Licensnr.
61627
66819
58292
105564
106153
33746
104592
23572
22882
30005
16094
82068
99656
99336
17670
21803
91506
102613
67255
58243
10688
57173

Sé&ll Magnusson, Camilla (SWE)
samie, Py (SWE)

Schildt, Felicia (SWE)
Schultz, Olivia (SWE)
Selvin, Ebba (SWE)

Siljs, Carolina (SWE)
Sjeberg, Joie (SWE)
stamlin, Pernilla (SWE)
Starck, Liv (SWE)

Strém, Sophie (SWE)
Strémstad Bengtsson, Doris (SWE)
Swenson, Carina (SWE)
Thornadsson, Linn (SWE)
Timfjord, Juni (SWE)
Tornsten, Cornelia (SWE)
Tornsten, Lovisa (SWE)
Trulsson, Antonia (SWE)
Trygg, Emma (SWE)

van Doorn, Rut (SWE)
van Doorn, Svea (SWE)
Weijerman, Frida (SWE)
Weijerman, Lisa (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Sédra - Helsingborgs TK

Licensnr.
95753
17662
106138
13875
57187
68132
14855
78300
67801
61625
58391
17505
102270
68521
64647
65043
69428
57698
89995
106043
19696
102778

Namn
Agbaba, Chloé (SWE)
Bajraliu, Linea (SWE)
Bayerlova, Michaela (CZE)
Bergkvist Larsson, Bella (SWE)
Blomgqyvist, Clarissa (FIN)
Buchler, Mimmie (SWE)
Buskqvist, Britta (SWE)
Cabaj Awad, Jacqueline (SWE)
Gacea, Sara (SWE)
Gunnarsson, Athena (SWE)
Gunnarsson, Nike (SWE)
Halvarsson, Emma (SWE)
Heinonen, lida (FIN)
Hesoun, Fanny (SWE)
Hoff, Ellen (SWE)
Ihrefors, Adéle (SWE)
lleana, Soraya (SWE)
Lacki, Victoria (SWE)
Landstrém, Catrine (SWE)
Leander-Pehrson, Louise (SWE)
Levinsson-Olsson, Disa (SWE)
Lindberg, Elsa (SWE)

Licensnr.
90190
14696
12778
95665
106137
16891
93034
106074
94709
90322
52037
106177
102766
58627
66856
58372
103189
97610
56017
65205
65203
28285

Ljunggren, Thelma (SWE)
Magnusson, Esther (SWE)
Malmberg, Julia (SWE)
Marcinskaite, Camilla (LTU)
Mikulskyté, Justina (LTU)
Nilsson, Isa (SWE)
Papadakis, Lena (GER)
Polimaityte, Nicole (LTU)
Prasad, Anshika (SWE)
Primorac, Iva (CRO)
Samuelsson, Elena (SWE)
saravanaraj, poshani (SWE)
Smith, Ellen (SWE)

Teikari, Anabelle (SWE)
Testart, Mika (SWE)
Turesson, Hedvig (SWE)
Valerin, Vittoria (SWE)
Vallabhaneni, Mihira (SWE)
Wikander, Louise (SWE)
WILSTRUP, Clara Mgller (DEN)
WILSTRUP, Ella Mgller (DEN)
Yasar, Melis (SWE)



Damer Div. 1Sédra - J6nképings Tennisklubb

Licensnr.
97464
92564
105387
31535
101456
29101
65157
60150
100471
17451
90378
97880
10151

Licensnr.

Namn
Albayrak, Zeynep Simla (SWE)
Allgurin, Elika (SWE)
Arand, Rebecca (SWE)
Babana, Natasha (SWE)
Berggren, Hilma (SWE)
Chaabi, Asia (SWE)
Claesson, Emma (SWE)
Claesson, Kajsa (SWE)
Colic, Anna (SWE)
Dimitrov, Gabriela (SWE)
Dissara Escandon, Cephei (SWE)
Falk, Isabelle (SWE)
Fluturu, Alexia (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Sédra

Namn

Licensnr.
97866
103068
96243
104066
95507
61996
104547
93926
19152
92561
19546
92554

Karyakous, Lourdes (SWE)
Leiva Urenda, Aima (SWE)
leiva urenda, emma (SWE)
Lindgren, Melissa (SWE)
Lindgvist, EIna (SWE)

Neagu, Miruna-Melania (SWE)
Petersson, Enya (SWE)
Sasitharan, Poojaa (SWE)
Svensson, Lisa (SWE)
Todorova, Kleoniki-Vasilena (SWE)
Zar, Ester (SWE)

Zhitniy, Katja (SWE)

- Lidképings TK

Licensnr.

100326
93100
69053
69054
104429
62940
96619
91939
69049
91610
99371
91983
27821
104362
63782
94937
100275
14094
103345
99623
30655
17457

Licensnr.

Ahlén, Tyra (SWE)
Almquist, Marta (SWE)
Arvidsson, Alice (SWE)
Arvidsson, Anna (SWE
Bjorkdahl, Elina (SWE
Bisrkdahl, Erica (SWE
Bisrkdahl, Freja (SWE
Blad, Ebba (SWE)
Carlsson, Elin (SWE)
Carlsson, Lina (SWE)
Carlsson, Linnea (SWE)
Eriksson, Felicia (SWE)
Erlandsson, Sandra (SWE)
Ersson, Sonya (SWE)
Fahrenheim, Emma (SWE)
Gustafsson, Laura (SWE)
Hektor, Inga (SWE)
Himmer, Sally (SWE)

Hjelm Wallgren, Tilly (SWE)
Holm, Ingrid (SWE)
Jansson, Alexandra (SWE)
Kosmac, Kaja (SWE)

—_— — — —

91055
63821
69102
105299
100359
16465
103344
100361
100362
100120
94526
104569
33050
69093
17722
19524
16913
100015
105293
104379
105134
105137

Landahl, Petra (SWE)
Larsson, Catarina (SWE)
Larsson, Sofie (SWE)
Larsson, Stina (SWE)
Lidholm, Elsa (SWE)
Liske, Filippa (SWE)
Lundborg, Tintin (SWE)
Magnusson, Julia (SWE)
Magnusson, Minou (SWE)
Nordstrém, Elsa (SWE)
Nyheim, Julie (SWE)
Olsson, Alva (SWE)
Persson, Emma (SWE)
Pettersson, Sigrid (SWE)
Ryding, Vera (SWE)
Siewertz, Elin (SWE)
Séderberg, Jonna (SWE)
Svanstrém, Freja (SWE)
Svedén, Astrid (SWE)
Thim, Line (SWE)

Yuksel, Celina (SWE)
Yuksel, Isabelle (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 S6dra - Malmé Tennisklubb

Namn

Licensnr.

102067
96282
96424
98701
101641
101819
100880
22695
18803

Ali Hussein, Asaal (SWE)
Andersson, Felicia (SWE)
Bejds, Isabell (SWE)
Broekman, Ella (SWE)
Bucin, Mila (SWE)

Bucin, Vendela (SWE)
Budin, Isabella (SWE)
Drumea, Catalina (SWE)
Jurland, Nora (SWE)

58398
98618
101522
106149
64308
61172
69463
92925
105639

Lassnack, Elina (SWE)
Lasson, Chelsea (SWE)
Lasson, Millie (SWE)
Novovic, Vanesa Vida (DEN)
Olsson, Thea (SWE)

Olsson, Tyra (SWE)
Porsager, Caroline (DEN)
Servin, Nikita (SWE)

Singh, Aarya (SWE)



Damer Div. 1 S6dra - Malmé Tennisklubb forts.

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

96374  Kadir, Leila (SWE) 102266 Skovgaard, Oline (DEN)
18795  Kadir, Melisa (SWE) 66868  Thedius, Alice (SWE)
57451 Kadir, Selma (SWE) 91662 Thedius, Felicia (SWE)
19703 Kahriman, Alma (SWE) 66416  Wengen, Alice (SWE)
18620  Kapcia, Victoria (SWE) 91103 Wengen, Emma (SWE)
12135 Knezevic, Filipa (SWE) 102120  Yalim, Aylin (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Sédra - S6ndrums TK

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

103037 Andersson, Emma (SWE) 98759  Kling, Jasmin (GER)

68070  Andersson, Wilma (SWE) 11670 Liedbeck, Katarina (SWE)
63275  Azarkan, Amani (DEN) 102264  Ljungberg, Hedda (SWE)
90719  Azarkan, Liyana (SWE) 92855  Léfgren, Wilma (SWE)

31536 Brostrém, Jessika (SWE) 35417 Midtvik, Charlotte (SWE)
100949  Ching Chong, Lapolo (SWE) 92071  Nilsson Lofving, Sigrid (SWE)
92850  Degac, Stephani (SWE) 18784  Nweke, Divine Dasam (NGR)
85575  Ek, Emma (SWE) 97662  Perera, Nira (SWE)

17410 Ek, Isabell (SWE) 89420  Persson, Cecilia (SWE)
12024  Ek Foller, Johanna (SWE) 99644  Sahlman, Ella (SWE)

19792 Frozkhan, Saga (SWE) 13974 Sehested, Emilia (SWE)
18902  Gashi, Albiona (SWE) 102145  Siljegérd, Lina (SWE)

91043  Gullacksen, Nikoline (DEN) 104035  Sljivo, Amina (SWE)

9713 Jakobsen, Philippa Josephine (DEN) 12439  Thiemke, Olivia (DEN)
101290  Jongmans, Elisia (SWE) 14953  Widing, Wilma (SWE)

101291 Jongmans, Stella (SWE) 95115 Yorklai Jensen, Line (DEN)

52117 Joénsson-Slattsjs, Saga (SWE)

Damer Div. 1S6dra - Vaxjé TS

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

93492  Ah-Lam Olsson, Leona (SWE) 99594  Hansson, Estrid (SWE)
93490  Ah-Lam Olsson, Mila (SWE) 94691 Hjelmer, Sophie (SWE)
105206  Alehed Sedihn, Elise (SWE) 91692  Hyltsten, Elvira (SWE)
96805  Arvidsson, Iris (SWE) 97482  Karlstrém, Alice (SWE)
106081  Basic, Adna (SWE) 57834  Lagerqvist, Agnes (SWE)
90058  Basic, Aida (SWE) 95898  Ljunggren, Jessica (SWE)
106080 Basic, ElIma (SWE) 61005  Marinova, Valeria (SWE)
11758 Bengtsson, Amalia (SWE) 96202  Naser, Cornelia (SWE)
19683 Bengtsson, Ida (SWE) 105894  Naser, Nora (SWE)
69312 Beving, Annie (SWE) 105307  Nihl-Niedomysl, Dahlia (SWE)
101297  Braun, Linnea (SWE) 97153 Nordqvist, Ebba (SWE)
97368  Colliryd, Malva (SWE) 69144 Nydahl Franberg, Joni (SWE)
93852  Constantien, Alice (SWE) 60107  Olsson, Svea (SWE)
62021 Constantien, Ella (SWE) 96881 Sandblom, Mia (SWE)
96233 Eliasson, Signe (SWE) 63928  Sjodin, Aima (SWE)
17830  Eriksson, Ebba (SWE) 97741  Sjodin, Maja (SWE)
105262  Falkenstréom, Ines (SWE) 95810  Soldahl, Penny (SWE)
95774  Goéransson, Meja (SWE) 106114 Svensson, Lily (SWE)
96831 Gunnarsson, Julia (SWE) 24780  Thour, Stephanie (SWE)
14925  Hadzajlic, Adna (SWE) 68978  Wahlberg, Aylinn (SWE)

Q015 Hadzaijlic, Lamia (SWE) 94819  Wahlberg, Yasmine (SWE)



